FOCUS EYE

C ENTRE

Focus Eye Centre
1565 Carling Ave.
613-724-3937

ADAM'S
MOVING

613:722-6044  Serving the community since 1

Adams Moving
1994 Scott Street
(613) 722-6044
www.adamsmoving.ca
contact@adamsmoving.ca

SUSAN CHELL,com
Sz

REMIX

Susan Chell Broker
Metro-City Realty Itd.
344 O'Connor Street

(613) 563-1155
mail@susanchell.com

Fisher Park Community Recreation Council
T-Ball Thursday Nights

Schedule Created: May 16, 2013

Date
Thu 5/9/2013
Thu 5/9/2013

Thu 5/16/2013
Thu 5/16/2013

Thu 5/23/2013
Thu 5/23/2013

Thu 5/30/2013
Thu 5/30/2013

Thu 6/6/2013
Thu 6/6/2013

Thu 6/13/2013
Thu 6/13/2013

Thu 6/20/2013
Thu 6/20/2013

Thu 6/27/2013
Thu 6/27/2013

David Hollingsworth
Personal Injury Lawyers
Ouawa and Surrounding Areas

www.ottawainjury.ca

(613) 978-9549

We undensand, we care, an

we're here o help

Time
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Home
Lynx
Avalanche

Hyenas
Raptors

Lynx
Hyenas

Lynx
Raptors

Lynx
Hyenas

Avalanche
Raptors

Raptors
Lynx

Raptors
Hyenas

Away Field
Hyenas 1
Raptors 2

Avalanche 1
Lynx 2
Avalanche 1
Raptors 2
Hyenas 1
Avalanche 3
Raptors 1
Avalanche 2
Lynx 1
Hyenas 2
Avalanche 1
Hyenas 2
Lynx 1
Avalanche 2

THANK YOU TO ALL OUR
SPONSORS AND
VOLUNTEERS FOR MAKING
THIS LEAGUE POSSIBLE!!!

FOCUS EYE

C ENTRE

Focus Eye Centre
1565 Carling Ave.

ADAM'S
MOVING

613.722-6044  Serving the community since 1969

Adams Moving
1994 Scott Street
(613) 722-6044
www.adamsmoving.ca
contact@adamsmoving.ca

SUSAN CHELL,com

REMIX

Susan Chell Broker
Metro-City Realty Itd.
344 O'Connor Street

(613) 563-1155
mail@susanchell.com

David Hollingsworth
Personal Injury Lawyers
Ouawa and Surrounding Areas
www.ottawainjury.ca

(613) 978-9549
We undenstand, we care, and we're here 1o help






